:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10170870

Oct 14, 2024 - 02:56 (UTC)

In epoch 317,839 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1412681 - 0.019373245 ETH®
48.84 USD

2 1412682 - 0.019400749 ETH®
48.91 USD

3 1412683 - 0.019398348 ETH®
48.90 USD

4 1412684 - 0.019407887 ETH®
48.92 USD

S 1412685 - 0.019380143 ETH®
48.85 USD

6 1412686 - 0.019386469 ETH&®
48.87 USD

7 1412687 - 0.019368729 ETH®
48.83 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10170870
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/317839
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412681
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412682
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412683
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412684
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412685
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412686
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412687

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1412688

1412689

1412690

1412691

1412692

1412693

1412694

1412695

1412696

Validator Id

181386

Amount

0.019382669
48.86 USD

0.019393481
48.89 USD

0.019400480
48.91 USD

0.019414116
48.94 USD

0.019371457
48.83 USD

0.019386929
48.87 USD

0.019375361
48.84 USD

0.065479329
165.08 USD

0.019418875
48.95 USD

Amount

+ 0.046164873

116.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412688
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412689
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412690
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412691
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412692
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412693
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412694
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412695
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1412696
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/181386

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



