

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:17 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10170870</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 14, 2024 · 02:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>317,839</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1412681</u>	- 0.019373245 ETH ⊘ 48.84 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1412682</u>	- 0.019400749 ETH ↔ 48.91 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1412683</u>	- 0.019398348 ETH ⊘ 48.90 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1412684</u>	- 0.019407887 ETH ⊘ 48.92 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1412685</u>	- 0.019380143 ETH ⊘ 48.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1412686</u>	- 0.019386469 ETH ⊘ 48.87 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1412687</u>	- 0.019368729 ETH ⊘ 48.83 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>1412688</u>	- 0.019382669 ETH ② 48.86 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>1412689</u>	- 0.019393481 ETH ③ 48.89 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>1412690</u>	- 0.019400480 ETH ③ 48.91 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>1412691</u>	- 0.019414116 ETH ③ 48.94 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1412692</u>	- 0.019371457 ETH ③ 48.83 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1412693</u>	- 0.019386929 ETH ⊘ 48.87 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1412694</u>	- 0.019375361 ETH ⊘ 48.84 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>1412695</u>	- 0.065479329 ETH ⊘ 165.08 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1412696</u>	- 0.019418875 ETH ② 48.95 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	181386

+ 0.046164873 ETH ⊘ 116.38 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.